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PARTNO. 272521, PLASTIC BOX TRUCK 16 BUSHELS

Specifications

VOLUME
WHEEL SIZE
CAPACITY
PART NUMBER
COLOR

SWIVEL CASTER

RIGID CASTER

SCHEMATIC

Red Plastic Box truck.

5" Polyurethane casters. Two swivel, two rigid.
Can ship KD and nested on quantity orders.
Caster pattern Standard or Diamond.

16 bushel/128 gal

5" Caster (Polyurethane)

600 Ib

272521

Red

(2) 5" Polyurethane

(2) 5" Polyurethane

PlasticBox-Dimensions
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WEIGHT ONLY TUB

WEIGHT: ASSEMBLED TUB

24.25"

27"

30"

42"

36"

38"

28.25"

29.75"

331b

54 Ib
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